11/02 /2026 

12 

( NIT PUBLISHED ON 14.10.2025) 

M/s. Shri Kamadgiri Traders, MIG-95, Sector-E World Bank 
Barra, Kanpur (U.P,)-208027 

@ 19.11 %( Nineteen point Eleven pércentage) Below to the 

LICI's pre priced tender rates for the subject work 

Rs.86, 35,818.00 (Rupees Eighty Six Lakh, Thirty Five 

Thousand ,Eight Hundred ,Eighteen Only) Plus GST as 

Applicable. 

Work avwarded to the L-1 Contractor vide letter of Acceptance 

Letter Ref: CZO/ENGG/ B.O.Waidhan / Mod IAccept. Dated: 
13/ 01/2026 

V.Sussh kumas 
1202-2o6. 

CHIEF ENGINEER